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SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY LATE-MODEL FEATURE EVENT SUMMARY

1588
DRIVER

01-525

RICK ECEERT
TOM FPECK

DAVE PROTSEO
STEVE CAMPEELL
B0B CROOP
NELSCON OSWALD
DENNY MORGAN
AL BREWER
ROGER SPENCER
DAVE DREVICEI

1588
DRIVER

03-527

DALE KERSTETTER

MIKE HESS

XEN DICESON
RICK ECKERT
DAVE PROTSEO
JBFF SMITH
208 CROOF
JUONIOR ECKERT
NELSON OSWALD
SCOTT DUNN

1588
DRIVER

05-523

RICK ECEERT
EEN DICESON
oM PECE

AL RICHARDS
BEOB CROOP
MIEKE HESS
RICHIE JENSEN
JIM BERNHEISEL
DENNY MORGAN
ROBEIE SMITH
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228
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1988
DRIVER

JEFF SMITH
RICE ECEKERT
RICHIE JENSEN
JUNIOR ECEERT
STEVE CAMPBELL

1588
DRIVER

DALE EKERSTETTER

RICHIE JENSEN
STEVE CAMPEELL
RICK ECKERT
BOB CROCP
NELSON OSWALD
GEAHAM TAYLOR
DENNY MORGAN
DAVE DREVICKI
ED SHAFER

1988 06-530

DRIVER

RICHIE JENSEN
STEVE CAMPEELL
AL RICHARDS
KEN DICESON
SCOTT DUMNM

02-526

0a-528

CAR &

a8
o)
57
oo
2

7
&7

98
16
76
85
27
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SELINSGROVE SPEECWAY LATE-MODEL FEATURE EVENT SUMMARY

1388
DRIVER

07-531

RICHIE JENSEN
ROBBIZE SMITH
BOE CROOP
JONIOR ECEKERT
ROGER SPENCER
KEN DICESON
SCOTT DUNN
STEVE CAMPBELL
ED SHAPER
RICK ECKERT

1988 05-533

DRIVER

BOB CROOP
MIEKE HESS
DON LUTZ
RICK ECEERT

DALE EERSTEITER

1388
DRIVER

11-535

JEFE SMITH
STEVE CRMPEELL
JIM BERNHEISEL
XEN DICKS0ON
MIEKE HESS

Al RICHARDS
RICHIE JENSEN
DAVE PROTSEO
BOB CROOP

ED SHAFER

CAR &

67

SB
oo
225
17
81

CAR

S8
39
75
0
7
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CAR
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17
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1988 08-532
DRIVER
¥EN DICESON

MIKE HESS
STEVE CAMPEELL
AL RICHARDS
RICHIE JENSEN

DALE FERSTETTER

RICK ECEKERT
BOB CROQOP
ROGER SFPENCER
DAVE PROTSEO

1988
DRIVER

JEFF SMITH

BOE CROOP

XEN DICESON
STEVE CAMPEELL
DON LUTZ

GREG GUSSLER
ROBEIE SMITH
WADE THOMPSON
JUNIOR ECKERT
RICK ECEERT

1588 12-536

DRIVER

BOB CROOP

XEN DICKSON
RICHIE JENSEN
DALE KERSTETIER
TOM PECK

AL RICHARDS

JIM BERNHEISEL
RICE ECKERT
CHARLIE WIERMAN
CLAYTON HUSTED

10-534

CRE #

17
35
2
FOUR
67
7
1]
98
225
5

98
17
67

40
FOUR
119

65
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SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY LATE-MODEL FEATURE EVENT SUMMARY

1388
ERIVER

13-537

STEVE CAMPBELL
RICK ECEKERT
JIM BERNHEISEL
DON LUTZ

MIEKE HESS

1988 15-539

DRIVER

STEVE CAMPBELL
MIFE HESS

JIM BERMHEISEL
WADE THCOMPSON
ROGER LAUGHLIN
DONM LUTZ
RICEIE JENSEN
TIM GRAY
DENNY MORGAN
RICK ECEERT

CAR &

119
75
39

17
119
231
54
75
&7
33
55
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ls88
DRIVER

RICHIE JENSEN
DALE EERSTETIER
DAVE PROTSXO
JEFF SMITH

DON LUTZ

WADZE THOMPSON
RICK ECEERT
BOB CROOP

KEN DICESON
STEVE CAMPEBELL

l14-538

CAR #

67
7
5

88

75

21
o

S8

17
2



